D
C
-D
C
 C
onverters
Pow
er-O
ne
1925
POWER-ONE DC-DC Converters
mouser.com/powerone
A B
C D
DC-DC CONVERTERS
Single Output
Dual Output
784-DSP1N5S5	 DSP1N5S5	 A	 4.5	 5.5	 5.0	 150	 .75	 700VDC	 68%
784-DSP1N5S7	 DSP1N5S7	 A	 4.5	 5.5	 7.0	 140	 1	 700VDC	 70%
784-DSP1N5S12	 DSP1N5S12	 A	 4.5	 5.5	 12.0	 80	 1	 700VDC	 73%
784-DSP1N5S15	 DSP1N5S15	 A	 4.5	 5.5	 15.0	 65	 1	 700VDC	 73%
784-DSP1N5S17	 DSP1N5S17	 A	 4.5	 5.5	 17.0	 60	 1	 700VDC	 73%
784-DFC6U5S5	 DFC6U5S5	 A	 3.5	 16.0	 5.0	 1200	 6	 700VDC	 77%
784-DFC10E12S12	 DFC10E12S12	 A	 9.0	 18.0	 12.0	 900	 11	 700VDC	 82%
Power-One
Part No.
Output
mAMin
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Max. Power
(W) EfficiencyIsolation
Voltage
Input Range VDC
Max
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
Fig. Output
VDC 1
Price Each
10 25
784-DSP1N5D5	 DSP1N5D5	 B	 4.5	 5.5	 ±5	 ±75	 .75	 500VDC	 70%
784-DSP1N5D12	 DSP1N5D12	 B	 4.5	 5.5	 ±12	 ±40	 1	 500VDC	 70%
784-DSP1N5D14	 DSP1N5D14	 B	 4.5	 5.5	 ±14	 ±35	 1	 500VDC	 70%
784-DSP1N5D15	 DSP1N5D15	 B	 4.5	 5.5	 ±15	 ±33	 1	 500VDC	 70%
784-DSP1N5D17	 DSP1N5D17	 B	 4.5	 5.5	 ±17	 ±30	 1	 500VDC	 70%
784-DGP12U5D15	 DGP12U5D15	 B	 3.5	 16.0	 ±15	 ±400	 12	 700VDC	 78%
784-DFC10U24D5	 DFC10U24D5	 C	 9.0	 36.0	 ±5	 ±850	 9	 700VDC	 79%
784-DFC10U24D12	 DFC10U24D12	 C	 9.0	 36.0	 ±12	 ±400	 10	 700VDC	 78%
784-DFC10U24D15	 DFC10U24D15	 C	 9.0	 36.0	 ±15	 ±320	 10	 700VDC	 78%
784-DFC10U48D12	 DFC10U48D12	 C	 18.0	 72.0	 ±12	 ±415	 10	 700VDC	 78%
Power-One
Part No.
Output
mAMin
MOUSER
STOCK NO.
Max. Power
(W) EfficiencyIsolation
Voltage
Input Range VDC
Max
For quantities of 50 and up, call for quote.
Fig. Output
VDC 1
Price Each
10 25
350W HALF-BRICK, ISOLATED DC-DC CONVERTER
784-HBA48T12280NCBQG	 HBA48T12280-NCBQG	 D	 36-75 V	 Through Hole	 12.5A	 28V	 350W
Power-One
Part No.
Mounting
Scheme